
WATERFORD LANDING
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DISTRICT

AMENDED BUDGET
FISCAL YEAR 2025



FY 2025 
Actual

FY2025 
Adopted 
Budget

Budget to 
Actual 

Variance

Proposed 
Amendment 

Increase/ 
(Decrease)

FY 2025 
Amended 
Budget

REVENUES
Assessment levy: on-roll 452,884$  449,965$  (2,919)$     2,919$          452,884$  
Interest and miscellaneous 3,153        - (3,153) 3,153            3,153        

Total revenues 456,037    449,965    (6,072)       6,072            456,037    

EXPENDITURES
Professional
Supervisor's fees 6,890        4,306        (2,584)       2,584            6,890        
Management 50,429      50,429      - - 50,429      
Audit fees 6,800        6,800        - - 6,800        
Dissemination agent fees 1,000        1,000        - - 1,000        
Trustee fees 4,760        4,760        - - 4,760        
Arbitrage rebate calculation 500 750 250           (250) 500
Legal 17,540      10,000      (7,540)       7,540            17,540      
Telephone 200 200 - - 200 
Engineering 24,476      27,000      2,524        (2,524)           24,476      
Lift station water meter 41 - (41) 41 41 
Lake bank restoration 416,409    380,000    (36,409) 36,409          416,409    
Postage 2,114        750 (1,364)       1,364            2,114        
Insurance 7,483        8,000        517           (517) 7,483 
Printing and reproduction 500 500 - - 500
Legal advertising 910 1,500        590           (590) 910
Other current charges - 500 500           29,500          30,000 
Annual district filing fee 175 175 - - 175 
Website hosting 705 705 - - 705 
ADA website compliance - 210 210           (210) - 

Total professional 540,932    497,585    (43,347)     73,347          570,932    

Other fees & charges
Property appraiser 953 1,430        477           (477) 953
Tax collector 1,754        953 (801) 801 1,754 

Total other fees & charges 2,707        2,383        (324) 324 2,707        
Total expenditures 543,639    499,968    (43,671)     73,671          573,639    

Excess/(deficiency) of revenues
over/(under) expenditures (87,602) (50,003) 37,599      (67,599)         (117,602) 

OTHER FINANCING SOURCES/(USES)
Transfer in 2,425        - (2,425) 2,425            2,425        

Total other financing sources 2,425        - (2,425) 2,425            2,425        
Net change in fund balances (85,177) (50,003) 35,174      (65,174)         (115,177) 

Fund balances - beginning 482,875    470,293    (12,582)     12,582          482,875    
   Assigned:

Public facilities report 5,000        5,000        - - 5,000        
3 Months working capital 130,992    130,992    - - 130,992    

  Unassigned 261,706    284,298    22,592      (22,592)         231,706    
Fund balances - ending 397,698$  420,290$  22,592$    (22,592)$       367,698$  
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